
Overall 
Dressage

(Top 3 
Shows)

Overall 
Combined

(Top 3 
Shows)

Rider 
#

Last Name First Name Horse Dressage Stadium Total Dressage Stadium Total Dressage Stadium Total Total  Total 

Grasshopper JR.  EV45
79 Clark Courtney THE ONE 20 12.5 32.5 20 17.5 37.5 15 17.5 32.5 55 102.5
78 White Molly BAMBI ON ICE 7.5 15 22.5 17.5 12.5 30 20 10 30 45 82.5

499 Mitchell Paige SPS ELLIS GREY 17.5 5 22.5 15 15 30 2.5 7.5 10 35 62.5
73 Thomas Kaitlyn PIZZICATO 2.5 20 22.5 -- -- 0 10 20 30 12.5 52.5
55 Melvin Audrey DODGE THAT BULLET 12.5 2.5 15 12.5 5 17.5 7.5 5 12.5 32.5 45
35 Bagshaw Olivia SPS CHECKMATE -- -- 0 2.5 20 22.5 12.5 0 12.5 15 35
26 Prithipaul Gloria TOSCA 0 0 0 5 7.5 12.5 17.5 2.5 20 22.5 32.5
15 Mills Adiya ATLAS 0 0 0 7.5 10 17.5 0 12.5 12.5 7.5 30
67 Beach Ava WRECK IT RALPH 5 17.5 22.5 -- -- 0 15 0 5 22.5
54 Colville Ella SPS CHECKMATE 10 7.5 17.5 -- -- 0 -- -- 0 10 17.5
41 Munro Gracie PUMPKIN SPICE 15 0 15 0 0 0 -- -- 0 15 15
43 Prentice Karalee BOXER 0 0 0 10 2.5 12.5 0 0 0 10 12.5

207 Hayhurst Kate
DREAMS DO COME 
TRUE

0 5 5 -- -- 0 -- -- 0 0 5

47 Bolton Alexis LYONS WARRIOR 0 0 0 -- -- 0 5 0 5 0
206 Keays Ciara NOT FOOLING 0 0 0 -- -- 0 -- -- 0 0 0
53 Case Madison SKYES THE LIMIT 0 0 0 -- -- 0 -- -- 0 0 0
54 Colville Ella CAMINO -- -- 0 0 0 0 -- -- 0 0 0

Grasshopper Open  EV45
65 FEAR JULIA KENSINGTON 20 0 17.5 0 -- -- 0 0 0

495 Harlow Nicole CASE CLOSED 0 0 0 0 12.5 0 0 0
497 Boyd Leslie DRAGON FLY -- -- 0 -- -- 0 20 0 0 0
81 Boughen Cyndi DANZEL -- -- 0 20 0 17.5 0 0 0
90 Bell Clareese RIGHT TO STRIKE -- -- 0 7.5 7.5 10 0 0 7.5

Show Results & Year End Points

Participant Details Seven Pines Tiara Dreamcrest



23 Easby Marguerite FRECKLESARE BAY -- -- 0 -- -- 0 15 0 0 0
75 Ferreira Emily BEAM ME UP -- -- 0 12.5 12.5 25 -- -- 0 12.5 25
48 Robertson Jen FFREWYN DELAWARE -- -- 0 20 0 20 -- -- 0 20 20
88 Maw Tiernan PENNY IN LOVE -- -- 0 15 10 25 -- -- 0 15 25
94 Hotson Erin GEMSTONE -- -- 0 17.5 15 32.5 -- -- 0 17.5 32.5

Junior  EV60

2 White Brynley
CATCH ME IF YOU 
CAN

20 20 40 7.5 17.5 25 15 10 25 42.5 90

74 Foote Jessalynn BREYOR 15 2.5 17.5 17.5 0 17.5 12.5 0 12.5 45 47.5
499 Mitchell Paige SPS ELLIS GREY 12.5 17.5 30 0 7.5 7.5 2.5 0 2.5 15 40

1 White Adalyn GIDGET 10 10 20 2.5 5 7.5 0 0 0 12.5 27.5
28 Macdonald Jillian CARLIE 7.5 7.5 15 -- -- 0 7.5 17.5 25 15 40
67 Beach Ava WRECK IT RALPH 2.5 15 17.5 -- -- 0 0 5 5 2.5 22.5
55 Melvin Audrey DODGE THAT BULLET 0 12.5 12.5 5 20 25 0 0 0 5 37.5
53 Case Madison WILLOW 0 5 5 10 2.5 12.5 20 15 15 30 32.5

500 Spry Madison MERCEDES  17.5 0 -- -- 0 5 0 22.5 0
73 Thomas Kaitlyn PIZZICATO 0 0 -- -- 0 0 0 0 0
57 Gervais Ella DO DO BIRD 0 0 0 15 12.5 27.5 17.5 12.5 30 32.5 57.5
8 Shields Rylan CLASS N GRACE 0 0 0 -- -- 0 0 2.5 2.5 0 2.5

37 Stenton Laila COCO 0 0 0 -- -- 0 -- -- 0 0 0
54 Colville Ella SPS CHECKMATE 5 0 5 -- -- 0 -- -- 5 5
41 Munro Gracie PUMPKIN SPICE 0 0 0 -- -- 0 -- -- 0 0 0
72 Durward Mikayla GIBSON 0 0 0 -- -- 0 -- -- 0 0 0

201 McNelly Abigail FANCY THAT -- -- 0 -- -- 0 10 0 10 0
35 Bagshaw Olivia SPS CHECKMATE -- -- 0 0 15 15 0 7.5 7.5 0 22.5
79 Clark Courtney THE ONE -- -- 0 -- -- 0 20 0 0 0
78 White Molly BAMBI ON ICE -- -- 0 -- -- 0 0 0 0 0
13 Pilgrim Emma GIDGET -- -- 0 -- -- 0 0 0 0 0
96 Brandt Winnie SIR LANCELOT DU LAC -- -- 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 10
20 Gordon Isabella LUPIN -- -- 0 12.5 0 12.5 0 0 12.5 12.5
5 Humphries Violet SAWYER -- -- 0 20 0 20 -- -- 0 20 20

Open  EV60
60 Allison Cassandra SPS IKE 15 7.5 22.5 -- -- 0 -- -- 0 15 22.5
14 Ball Halle BARONIAL TOP GUN 6.25 15 21.3 10 5 15 7.5 10 17.5 23.75 53.75



497 Boyd Leslie DRAGON FLY 10 0 10 -- -- 0 5 0 15 10
65 FEAR JULIA KENSINGTON 20 0 7.5 0 -- -- 0 0 0

495 Harlow Nicole CASE CLOSED 12.5 10 22.5 17.5 12.5 30 12.5 15 27.5 42.5 80
56 Hyland Amanda KICKSTART MY HEART 17.5 0 -- -- 0 15 0 32.5 0
59 Ingram Mac KISS MY SASS 20 12.5 32.5 15 15 30 17.5 20 37.5 52.5 100
61 Massimo Savannah IVY 6.25 17.5 23.8 -- -- 0 -- -- 0 6.25 23.75

202 Arseneau Janie BAYWATCH -- -- 0 -- -- 0 10 0 10 0
90 Bell Clareese RIGHT TO STRIKE -- -- 0 7.5 10 17.5 2.5 12.5 15 10 32.5
81 Boughen Cyndi DANZEL -- -- 0 20 20 40 20 17.5 37.5 40 77.5
23 Easby Marguerite FRECKLES ARE BAY -- -- 0 -- -- 0 0 0 0 0

77 Seagrave Leah
MWS NORTHERN 
GOLD

-- -- 0 -- -- 0 7.5 0 0 0

148 Anderson Krystin
CROWN RIDGE EVER 
LASTING

-- -- 0 12.5 17.5 30 -- -- 0 12.5 30
0 0 0 0 0

EV70 JR
69 Leach Ainsley LEO 17.5 17.5 35 -- -- 0 -- -- 0 17.5 35
27 Morrison Jayci REMINGTON 15 20 35 20 15 35 15 20 35 50 105
32 Duff Brianna YOU KNOW WHO 20 10 30 -- -- 0 -- -- 0 20 30
50 Andrews Gracie RUBY TWO SHOES 12.5 15 27.5 17.5 7.5 25 20 10 30 50 82.5

498 Brinkman Alyvia BOXER 7.5 0 7.5 12.5 12.5 25 10 0 10 30 42.5
5 Humphrires Violet SAWYER 5 12.5 17.5 -- -- 0 12.5 7.5 20 17.5 37.5

49 Beattie-MitchellAva KISS MY SASS 12.5 5 17.5 15 10 25 17.5 0 17.5 45 60
18 Hoare Kailey SASKATCHEWAN 2.5 7.5 10 -- -- 0 7.5 17.5 25 10 35
46 Boustead Gemma MURPHY’S LAW 0 2.5 2.5 -- -- 0 -- -- 0 0 2.5

494 Bagg Hayley FADAIRA 0 0 0 10 17.5 27.5 5 15 20 15 47.5

491 Kaldeway Alicia
THUNDERING 
DREAMS 

0 0 -- -- 0 -- -- 0 0 0

400 Studzinski Kristen ALCATRAZ 0 -- -- 0 12.5 0 0 0
44 West Taylor BOURBONS LUCK 20 0
30 Nolan Victoria AMSTERDAM -- -- 0 0 0 -- -- 0 0 0

EV70   OPEN
60 Allison Cassandra SPS IKE 15 20 35 -- -- 0 -- -- 0 15 35
14 Ball Halle BARONIAL TOP GUN 17.5 10 27.5 15 12.5 27.5 10 10 20 42.5 75

497 Boyd Leslie DRAGON FLY 12.5 0 -- -- 0 17.5 0 30 0



65 FEAR JULIA KENSINGTON 15 0 -- -- 0 -- -- 0 0 0
45 Hembrufd Marissa SAPHYRA 0 0 17.5 0 -- -- 0 17.5 0
56 Hyland Amanda KICKSTART MY HEART 20 0 -- -- 20 0 40 0
39 Sanders Caroline CCS GIMILI 17.5 0 -- -- 0 -- -- 0 0 0
21 Wilkins Kayla PATCHES 12.5 0 -- -- 0 12.5 0 0 0

77 Seagrave Leah
MWS NORTHERN 
GOLD

-- -- 0 10 0 12.5 0 22.5 0

99 Zommers Leah HONEY BADGER -- -- 0 12.5 20 32.5 7.5 20 27.5 20 60
98 Young Rachel DREAM ON -- -- 0 17.5 17.5 35 15 15 30 32.5 65

205 Krieger Samantha OGILVIE -- -- 0 -- -- 0 17.5 0 0 0
490 O'Connor Mikayla BOBBY -- -- 0 -- -- 0 0 0 0 0
66 Daurio Lauren TUCKER -- -- 0 -- -- 0 -- -- 0 0 0

19 Lindsay Emily
LITTLE DRAGON 
WILLOW 

-- -- 0 20 15 35 -- -- 0

Pre-entry JR  (EV78)
50 Andrews Gracie RUBY TWO SHOES 10 15 25 15 2.5 17.5 16.25 12.5 28.8 41.25 71.25

494 Bagg Hayley FADAIRA 2.5 7.5 10 0 12.5 12.5 0 15 15 2.5 37.5

46 Boustead Gemma MY CHERRY ON TOP 0 0 0 -- -- 0 -- -- 0 0 0

496 Easton Alexis
CATCH ME IF YOU 
CAN

17.5 20 37.5 5 10 15 12.5 10 22.5 35 75

491 Kaldeway Alicia
THUNDERING 
DREAMS 

12.5 0 -- -- 0 -- -- 0 0 0

69 Leach Ainsley LEO 15 17.5 32.5 -- -- 0 -- -- 0 15 32.5
30 Nolan Victoria AMSTERDAM 12.5 5 17.5 20 15 35 10 18.75 28.8 42.5 81.25
13 Pilgrim Emma GIDGET 5 0 0 2.5 0 0 2.5 0 10 0

500 Spry Madison MERCEDES  7.5 0 -- -- 0 7.5 0 15 0
400 Studzinski Kristen ALCATRAZ 2.5 0 0 0 2.5 0 0 0

52 Werry Paige
FANTA GOES TO 
HOLLYWOOD

20 10 30 17.5 7.5 25 20 18.75 38.8 57.5 93.75

93 Hayes Georgia CCS ALYAR -- -- 0 12.5 17.5 30 16.25 5 21.3 28.75 51.25
200 Mills Kate QUEENS WAY -- -- 0 -- -- 0 5 7.5 12.5 5 12.5
85 Armstrong Lilah KISS MY SASS -- -- 0 10 0 10 -- -- 0



91 Austin Julianna COVETED -- -- 0 7.5 5 12.5 -- -- 0 7.5 12.5
44 West Taylor BOURBONS LUCK -- -- 0 20 0 -- -- 0
95 Busato Leah SECOND CHANCE -- -- 0 0 0 0 -- -- 0 0

Pre-Entry Open (EV78)
45 Hembrufd Marissa SAPHYRA 17.5 0 17.5 0 -- -- 0 35 0
80 Hutchinson Kelly PEPE 5 15 20 -- -- 0 -- -- 0 5 20
62 Kaplina Anastasia SECOND CHANCE 12.5 20 32.5 10 20 30 7.5 20 27.5 30 90

19 Lindsay Emily
LITTLE DRAGON 
WILLOW 

20 10 30 -- -- 0 -- -- 0 20 30

490 O'connor Mikayla BOBBY 15 0 15 -- -- 0 12.5 15 27.5 27.5 42.5
39 Sanders Caroline CCS GIMILI 12.5 17.5 30 -- -- 0 20 17.5 37.5 32.5 67.5
24 Taylor Gillian WINGS OF GOLD 2.5 12.5 15 -- -- 0 2.5 0 2.5 5 17.5
21 Wilkins Kayla PATCHES 7.5 0 7.5 -- -- 0 10 0 10 17.5 17.5
66 Daurio Lauren TUCKER -- -- 0 -- -- 0 5 10 15 5 15

205 Krieger Samantha OGILVIE -- -- 0 -- -- 0 15 12.5 27.5 15 27.5

77 Seagrave Leah
MWS NORTHERN 
GOLD

-- -- 0 5 0 17.5 0 22.5 0

4 Easton Ryleigh FRESH PAINT -- -- 0 7.5 15 22.5 -- -- 0

63 Cathcart Colleen
FREERUN VOM 
LANDSTEIG

-- -- 0 12.5 12.5 25 -- -- 0

148 Anderson Krystin RREF ZACKS DAHL -- -- 0 20 10 30 -- -- 0 20 30
333 Vitullo Verena CCS GIMILI -- -- 0 15 17.5 32.5 -- -- 0 15 32.5

Entry Jr (EV85)
17 Hoare Erika SHADY LADY 20 20 40 -- -- 0 20 0 20 40 60

200 Mills Kate QUEENS WAY 17.5 0 17.5 -- -- 0 -- -- 0 17.5 17.5
201 McNelly Abigail FANCY THAT -- -- 0 -- -- 0 17.5 0 17.5 0

Entry Open (EV85)
203 Beach Alikee TRUWARRIOR 15 15 -- -- 0 -- -- 0 15 15
62 Kaplina Anastasia SECOND CHANCE 12.5 0 -- -- 0 -- -- 0 12.5 0
68 Kingsbury Mya SILENT FLOURISH 17.5 20 37.5 7.5 12.5 20 17.5 12.5 30 42.5 87.5

34 Rutherford Stephanie
TRICKLING STREAM
ENTERTAN

20 0 20 20 2.5 22.5 20 20 40 60 82.5

202 Arseneau Janie BAYWATCH -- -- 0 -- -- 0 15 0 15 0



16 Burns Amanda WILLOW -- -- 0 2.5 0 2.5 12.5 15 27.5 15 30
468 McCormick Maggie BEAM ME UP -- -- 0 12.5 0 12.5 -- -- 0 12.5 12.5
84 Ottier Kia DARWIN IHE -- -- 0 10 5 15 -- -- 0 10 15

254 Marley Anne DREAM ON -- -- 0 15 17.5 32.5 -- -- 0 15 32.5
89 Van SteendelaarOlivia SIMON -- -- 0 20 0 -- -- 0 0 0
91 Austin Julianna COVETED -- -- 0 15 0 -- -- 0 0 0
97 McDonald Tanner SUIT OF ARMOUR -- -- 0 7.5 0 -- -- 0 0 0
33 Haque Sabrina MAKE MY DAY -- -- 0 5 0 -- -- 0 5 0

209 Bodimeade Emily REMINGTON -- -- 0 -- -- 0 17.5 0 0 0
# 31 Stableford Michelle HAWKEYE -- -- 0 17.5 10 27.5 -- -- 0 17.5 27.5

Pre-Training  EV90
203 Beach Alikee TRUWARRIOR 15 0 -- -- 0 -- -- 0 15 0

69 Leach Ainsley
SHAKESPEARIAN 
SERENADE

20 17.5 37.5 -- -- 0 15 0 15 35 52.5

38 McGee Shannon JUST JAKE 17.5 20 37.5 7.5 12.5 20 17.5 20 37.5 42.5 95

77 Seagrave Leah
MWS NORTHERN 
GOLD

-- -- 0 5 0 20 0 25 0

174 Adams Kara ON THE CATWALK -- -- 0 17.5 17.5 35 -- -- 0 17.5 35

99 Zommers Leah
HAAGEN AF 
MIDGARD

-- -- 0 15 20 35 -- -- 0 15 35

87 Tanner Georgia TUCKER -- -- 0 20 10 30 -- -- 0 20 30
64 Kennedy Donna LONDON -- -- 0 12.5 15 27.5 -- -- 0 12.5 27.5
33 Haque Sabrina MAKE MY DAY -- -- 0 10 0 -- -- 0 10 0


